V
IC
E
S
E
R
I
E

customers to browse
and fi lter parts by vehicle
specifi cs such as make,
model, year and trim.
•  Lets dealers quickly place
orders for parts – no online
payment needed, Metra
does the rest.
800.221.0932    RAPTOR-ONLINE.COM
DUAL TWIST
COMPACT TIP DESIGN
FLEXIBLE CONSTRUCTION
2CH 1.5FT 0.4M R5RCA18IN
2CH 3FT 0.9M R5RCA3
2CH 6FT 1.8M R5RCA6
2CH 10FT 3.0M R5RCA10
2CH 14FT 4.2M R5RCA14
2CH 17FT 5.1M R5RCA17
2CH 20FT 6.1M R5RCA20
2CH  1F-2M R5Y1F2M
2CH  2F-1M R5Y2F1M
4CH 17FT 5.1M R5RCA417
BARREL CONNECTORS

2CH 10FT 3.0M R2RCA10 R2RCA10-10
2CH 14FT 4.2M R2RCA14 R2RCA14-10
2CH 17FT 5.1M R2RCA17 R2RCA17-10
2CH 20FT 6.1M R2RCA20 R2RCA20-10
2CH 25FT 7.6M R2RCA25 R2RCA25-10
2CH  1F-2M R2Y1F2M R2Y1F2M-10
2CH  2F-1M R2Y2F1M R2Y2F1M-10
4CH 17FT 5.1M R2RCA417
SINGLE PACK 10-PACK
COAXIAL COPPER SHIELDED
COMPACT TIP DESIGN
FLEXIBLE CONSTRUCTION
2CH 1.5FT 0.4M R3RCA18IN
2CH 3FT 0.9M R3RCA3
2CH 6FT 1.8M R3RCA6
2CH 10FT 3.0M R3RCA10
2CH 14FT 4.2M R3RCA14
2CH 17FT 5.1M R3RCA17
2CH 20FT 6.1M R3RCA20
2CH  1F-2M R3Y1F2M
2CH  2F-1M R3Y2F1M
4CH 17FT 5.1M R3RCA417
RCA AUDIO INTERCONNECTS

DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
(1) 1/0 OR 4 AWG INPUT
(2) 4 OR 8 AWG OUTPUT
SATIN NICKEL PLATED
GROUND DISTRIBUTION BLOCK  R5DB3
(1) 1/0 OR 4 AWG INPUT
(4) 4 OR 8 AWG OUTPUT
SATIN NICKEL PLATED
GROUND DISTRIBUTION BLOCK  R5DB2
4-POSITION GROUND
DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
2-POSITION GROUND
DISTRIBUTION BLOCK
800.221.0932    RAPTOR-ONLINE.COM
NICKEL PLATED 5-PACK
30 AMP FUSES 5 PACK RAGU30-5
40 AMP FUSES 5 PACK RAGU40-5
50 AMP FUSES 5 PACK RAGU50-5
60 AMP FUSES 5 PACK RAGU60-5
80 AMP FUSES 5 PACK RAGU80-5
NICKEL PLATED 2-PACK
30 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RMANL30
60 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RMANL60
80 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RMANL80
100 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RMANL100
150 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RMANL150
NICKEL PLATED 2-PACK
100 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RANL100
150 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RANL150
200 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RANL200
250 AMP FUSES 2 PACK RANL250
FUSES/CIRCUIT BREAKERS
F
U
S

R
C
A
B
L
E
20
OXYGEN FREE COPPER
1/0 AWG
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLACK R51-0-25B
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLUE R51-0-25BL
25 FT 1/0 AWG RED R51-0-25R
4 AWG
100 FT 4 AWG  BLACK R5BK4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  BLUE R5BL4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  RED R5R4-100
8 AWG
250 FT 8 AWG  BLACK R58-250B
250 FT 8 AWG  RED R58-250R
10 AWG
250 FT 10 AWG BLACK R5BK10-250
250 FT 10 AWG RED R5R10-250
POWER CABLE
POWER CABLE
800.221.0932    RAPTOR-ONLINE.COM
21
P
O
W
E
R
C
A
B
L
E
COPPER CLAD ALUMINUM
1/0 AWG
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLACK R4B0-25
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLUE R4BL0-25
25 FT 1/0 AWG RED R4R0-25
4 AWG
100 FT 4 AWG  BLACK R4BK4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  BLUE R4BL4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  RED R4R4-100
8 AWG
250 FT 8 AWG  BLACK R4BK8-250
250 FT 8 AWG  BLUE R4BL8-250
250 FT 8 AWG  RED R4R8-250
10 AWG
250 FT 10 AWG BLACK R4BK10-250
250 FT 10 AWG RED R4R10-250
POWER CABLE
R4BK10-250
COPPER CLAD ALUMINUM
1/0 AWG
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLACK R3B0-25
25 FT 1/0 AWG BLUE R3BL0-25
25 FT 1/0 AWG RED R3R0-25
4 AWG
100 FT 4 AWG  BLACK R3BK4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  BLUE R3BL4-100
100 FT 4 AWG  RED R3R4-100
8 AWG
250 FT 8 AWG  BLACK R3BK8-250
250 FT 8 AWG  BLUE R3BL8-250
250 FT 8 AWG  RED R3R8-250
10 AWG
250 FT 10 AWG BLACK R3BK10-250
250 FT 10 AWG RED R3R10-250
POWER CABLE
R3BK10-250
800.221.0932    RAPTOR-ONLINE.COM
SPEAKER WIRE & FILTERS

R
W
I
R
E
&
F
I
L
T
E
R
S
OXYGEN FREE COPPER
12 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL R5SW12-50
100 FT  SPOOL R5SW12-100
14 AWG
100 FT  SPOOL R5SW14-100
16 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL R5SW16-50
100 FT  SPOOL R5SW16-100
18 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL R5SW18-50
100 FT  SPOOL R5SW18-100
500 FT  SPOOL R5SW18-500
SPEAKER WIRE
22
COPPER CLAD ALUMINUM
10 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL RSW10-50
100 FT  SPOOL RSW10-100
12 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL RSW12-50
100 FT  SPOOL RSW12-100
14 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL RSW14-50
100 FT  SPOOL RSW14-100
500 FT  SPOOL RSW14-500
16 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL RSW16-50
100 FT  SPOOL RSW16-100
200 FT  SPOOL RSW16-200
500 FT  SPOOL RSW16-500
18 AWG
50 FT  SPOOL RSW18-50
100 FT  SPOOL RSW18-100
500 FT  SPOOL RSW18-500
1000 FT  SPOOL RSW18-1000
SPEAKER WIRE
S
P
E